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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson AES-Department of EducationDirector of Teaching and Learningmarilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Kelley Boan GeoLinks Consulting jkboan@mac.com 4437436279 4467426379

kirk busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 x 107602-757-2741

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library Digital Inclusion Consultant acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Vaughn Croft Fred G. Acosta Job Corps CenterBusiness Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Bill D'Agostino WIA Advisor bill@eagleswingsllc.net 9496165657 9496165657

Brian Fickett Tohono O’odham Utility AuthorityGeneral Manager Brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein International Research CenterPresident markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

mitch gorsen Cisco Systems Public Funding Advisor mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040
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Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Megan Hammond Arizona State Library, Archives and Public RecordsLibrary Development Administratormhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Eileen Harris HIT Manager Eileen.harris@human-i-t.org 5105520124

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John American Indian Policy InstituteSenior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-606-4373

Brenna Leasor Common Sense Tech Policy Counsel bleasor@commonsense.org 3049066872 3049066872

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Regional Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Louie Lujan summitgovernmentaffairsdirector staff@summitgovernmentaffairs.com 8454616921

Mary lisa machado Government admin specialist marylisa.machado@pima.gov 5207247692 5203325710

David Mclevain Fort McDowell Yavapai NationLand Use Manager dmclevain@fmyn.org 480-789-7748

Kelly Mukherjee ASU Director, Broadband & Digital Inclusion Programskelly.mukherjee@asu.edu 480-965-8716

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Marco Rivas T-Mobile GAE marco.tivas44@t-mobile.com 6028477872 6028477872
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Yvette Romero Pima County Office of Digital InclusionAdminstrative Specialist II yvette.romero@pima.gov 5207247695

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Broadband Coordinator tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP cio paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Marjorie Sabido Thinkzilla Administrative Assistant marjorie@thinkzillaconsulting.com 480-631-4982

Michelle Simon Pima County Director, Office of Digital Inclusionmichelle.simon@pima.gov 520-7724-7694 520-833-3641

Dario Solis ASU Biz Development Director dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Jennifer Toothaker Tucson City Manager's OfficeProjects Manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Kimber Tower Televeda Director Kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207247700

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting ServicesPrincipal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


